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Infusing Warmth and
Functionality into
Healthcare Spaces

Experience the inviting ambiance of healthcare spaces with the Kindred 
Case Goods series. Featuring thermoformed components with a soft 

woodgrain appearance, Kindred creates an atmosphere of warmth and 
comfort. Employing advanced thermoforming technology, this collection 
addresses the concern of bacteria collection in edge laminate, ensuring a 

hygienic environment. The Kindred series goes beyond aesthetics, 
offering custom dimensions and configurations to meet diverse needs.
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Kindred
Case Goods

• Thermofoil tops, drawer fronts, 
and toe kicks

• Steel drawer boxes ensure 
long-lasting durability

• Field replaceable drawer fronts, 
doors, and toe-kicks for easy 
maintenance

• Bedside cabinets feature 
ventilation ports for enhanced 
functionality

Features

• Customize your space with SK110, 
SK330, and SK335, available in left 
or right openings

• Desk available in 36”, 42”, or 48”
• Drawer liners and galley rails for 

enhanced functionality
• Locks for increased security

Options



Height

Depth
Width
Height

SK100-24    
19”
20”
24”

Depth
Width
Height

SK210   
19”
32”
37.75”

Depth
Width
Height

SK100-30
19”
20”
30”

Depth
Width
Height

SK110  
19”
20”
29.5”

Depth
Width
Height

SK120  
19”
20”
29.5”

Depth
Width

SK200    
19”
32”
29.5”

Depth
Width
Height

SK310
24”
36”
67.25”

Depth
Width
Height

SK300  
24”
36”
67.25”

Depth
Width
Height

SK335   
24”
24”
67.25”

Depth
Width
Height

SK330  
24”
24”
67.25”



Height

Depth
Width
Height

SK400    
0.75”
32”
24”

Depth
Width
Height

SK600E-SFB    
-
39”
16”

Depth
Width
Height

SK500-36 
19”
36”
29.5”

Depth
Width
Height

SK500-42   
19”
42”
29.5”

Depth
Width
Height

SK500-48   
19”
48”
29.5”

Depth
Width

SK600E-SHB     
-
39”
22”

Depth
Width
Height

SK600A-SFB 
-
39”
16”

Depth
Width
Height

SK600A-SHB   
-
39”
22”

Depth
Width
Height

SK600E-DFB    
-
54”
16”

Depth
Width
Height

SK600E-DHB   
-
54”
22”



Depth
Width
Height

SK600A-DHB     
-
54”
22”

Depth
Width
Height

SK600A-DFB     
-
54”
16”

Style options     
Top Style

Kick Style Pull Style

Face Style
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